
Week Beginning Oct. 6 

Tues. Oct. 8 - Noon-1pm 

Wed. Oct. 9 - 4pm-5pm 

Fri. Oct. 11 - 1pm-2pm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Week Beginning Oct. 13 

Mon. Oct. 14 - 2am-3am 

Mon. Oct. 14 - 6am-7am 

Sat. Oct. 19 - 3am-4am 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Week Beginning Oct. 20 

Sun. Oct. 20 - 1am-2am 

Sun. Oct. 20 - 2am-3am 

Wed. Oct. 23 - 11pm-Mid. 

Sat. Oct. 26 - 7pm-8pm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Week Beginning Oct. 27 

Wed. Oct. 30 - 11pm-Mid. 

Sat. Nov. 2 - 5am-6am 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Week Beginning Nov. 3 

   Fall Time Change / Election Day 

Sun. Nov. 3 - 1am-2am* 
                        (Time Change Extra Hour) 

Wed. Nov. 6 - 11pm-Mid. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Week Beginning Nov. 10 

____ Deer Hunting Season Begins 

Wed. Nov. 13 - 11pm-Mid. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Week Beginning Nov. 17 

Wed. Nov. 20 - 11pm-Mid. 

Fri. Nov. 22 - 5pm-6pm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Week Beginning Nov. 24 

         ___________ Thanksgiving 

Wed. Nov. 27 - 11pm-Mid. 

Thurs. Nov. 28 - 6pm-7pm 

Fri. Nov. 29 - 4am-5am 

Fri. Nov. 29 - 5pm-6pm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Week Beginning Dec. 1 

Wed. Dec. 4 - 11pm-Mid. 

 

 

 

 

 

Week Beginning Dec. 8 

Wed. Dec. 11 - 11pm-Mid. 

Fri. Dec. 13 - Mid.-1am* 

Fri. Dec. 13 - 1am-2am* 

 

 

 

Week Beginning Dec. 15 

Wed. Dec. 18 - 11pm-Mid. 

Thurs. Dec. 19 - 6pm-7pm 

Fri. Dec. 19 - Mid.-1am* 

Fri. Dec. 19 - 1am-2am* 

 

 

 

 

Week Beginning Dec. 22 

         ______________ Christmas 

Wed. Dec. 25 - 11pm-Mid. 

Thurs. Dec. 26 - 6pm-7pm 

Fri. Dec. 27 - Mid.-1am* 

Fri. Dec. 27 - 1am-2am* 

 

 

 

 

Week Beginning Dec. 29 

         ______________ New Years 

Tues. Dec. 31 - 5pm-6pm 

Wed. Jan. 1 - 11pm-Mid. 

Fri. Jan. 3 - Mid.-1am* 

Fri. Jan. 3 - 1am-2am* 

 
 

St. Padre Pio Adoration Chapel 
“Celebrating the Joy of Continual Adoration in Leelanau County” 

Adoration Chapel Substitutes needed the next 13 weeks: 

 CURRENT REGULAR 
SHIFTS  AVAILABLE 

 

Wed. 11pm-Mid. (starts 10/22) 
 

TEMPORARY LONG TERM  

SUBS NEEDED 

Fri. Mid-1am (Nov. thru April) 

Fri. 1am-2am (Nov. thru April) 
 

If you would like to take one of these 

shifts or can substitute, please call or text  

Dosie Kermode (FIRST):  

231-632-7834 
 

Gayle Jackson (second):  

231-590-9203   

Thank You! 


